
15-m Stevne Rindal 17-1-2010
Klasse ASP 25 Skudd
1 Eirik Mogset Rindal 50 48 49  97 244 10*
2 Jorun Snekvik Surnadal 47 48 47  96 238 7*
3 Karen Snekvik Surnadal 47 44 44  88 223 2*
4 Mathea Møller Rindal 49 49 49  93 240 5*
5 Mikael Holten Surnadal 48 47 49  98 242 8*
6 Stian Bolme Rindal 45 46 49  91 231 2*
7 Tor Fredrik Mikkelsen Surnadal 50 46 47  93 236 7*
Klasse R 15 Skudd
1 Maren Høgholt Lomundal 48 46 49 143 3*
2 Anders Malme Moen Hov 48 46 48 142 4*
3 Ragnhild Bele Bæverdalen 48 47 47 142 1*
4 Inga Husby Foss Bæverdalen 47 47 44 138 1*
5 Audulv Skjølberg Smøla 46 47 44 137 1*
6 Ottar Skjølberg Smøla 49 43 43 135 0*
7 Steffen Rangnes Smøla 31 32 44 107 0*
Klasse ER 15 Skudd
1 Kjell gunnar Brende Smøla 50 49 50 149 6*
2 Johanne Ramsli Smøla 50 50 49 149 5*
3 Beate Skomsøy Smøla 49 50 49 148 4*
4 Ola Mogstad Strand Øvre Surnadal 49 49 49 147 8*
5 Camilla Lystad Berg Orkla 49 50 48 147 5*
5 Gunhild Brønstad Lomundal 49 48 50 147 5*
7 Ragnhild Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 47 49 50 146 5*
8 Kjell Runar Otnes Surnadal 48 49 49 146 4*
9 Henning strand Smøla 48 49 49 146 3*
9 Tor Skuggevik Surnadal 48 49 49 146 3*
11 Andreas Lystad Svorkdal Orkla 49 48 48 145 4*
11 Erik Andøl Orkla 49 48 48 145 4*
13 Audun Moen Skei Surnadal 48 47 47 142 2*
14 Kjetil Bele Bæverdalen 44 46 45 135 0*
Klasse J 15 Skudd
1 Marius Vollan Elshaug Sunndal 50 49 48 147 5*
2 Brage Husby Foss Bæverdalen 50 48 48 146 2*
3 Vegard Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes 50 46 50 146 1*
4 Joakim Kjølstad Hov 49 47 49 145 6*
5 Anne Karen Aune Snillfjord 49 47 46 142 3*
6 Espen Fævelen Årvågsfjord 48 45 47 140 0*
Klasse V65 15 Skudd
1 Håkon T. Gravem Sunndal 49 50 50 149 6*
2 Nils Hjellmo Sunndal 50 49 48 147 7*
2 Bjørn Haugerud Rennebu 50 49 48 147 7*
4 Helge Bævre Bæverdalen 49 49 49 147 6*
4 Olav Aasen Sunndal 50 50 47 147 6*
6 Kristian Henden Surnadal 48 49 50 147 5*
6 Birger Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør) 48 49 50 147 5*
8 Ludvik Gravem Sunndal 49 50 48 147 4*
9 Arve Holmeide Sunndal 48 48 49 145 3*
10 Ola Halle Surnadal 49 48 46 143 3*
11 Kjell Stenbro Rindal 45 47 48 140 0*
Klasse V73 15 Skudd
1 Even Stene Meldal 50 49 50 149 6*
2 Lars H. Gravem Sunndal 48 50 48 146 5*
3 Jon Oren Surnadal 49 48 49 146 4*



4 Anders Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør) 50 47 48 145 5*
5 Jon Helgetun Rindal 47 48 50 145 4*
6 Ivar Hagen Sunndal 48 47 47 142 3*
Klasse 1 15 Skudd
1 Kirsti Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes 50 48 49 147 8*
2 Nils Jøran Stenberg Surnadal 48 49 49 146 3*
3 John Einar Dalsegg Øvre Surnadal 46 45 47 138 1*
4 Lilli Husby Bæverdalen 47 45 40 132 1*
Klasse 2 15 Skudd
1 Reidar Bele Bæverdalen 50 46 50 146 5*
1 Axel Skuggevik Surnadal 49 48 49 146 5*
3 Alf Høgset Batnfjord 50 48 47 145 6*
4 Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal 50 42 50 142 3*
5 Petter Bolme Rindal 49 44 49 142 2*
6 Wenche Skjølberg Smøla 45 47 49 141 1*
7 Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal 49 44 46 139 0*
Klasse 3 15 Skudd
1 Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 49 48 49 146 5*
2 Rune S. Fosseide Rindal 48 45 48 141 2*
3 Asbjørn Asphol Aune Snillfjord 48 43 49 140 2*
4 Stein Olav Gravem Surnadal 44 47 45 136 0*
5 Jens Kristian Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 46 41 48 135 3*
Klasse 4 15 Skudd
1 Tove Ingeborg Hansen Heim 49 48 50 147 8*
2 Mons Otnes Surnadal 49 46 49 144 5*
3 Ole Gunnar Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 49 45 50 144 3*
4 Roy Haugsnes Årvågsfjord 49 47 48 144 3*
5 Sissel  B Duaas Orkla 49 45 50 144 2*
6 Frode Foss Bæverdalen 47 48 49 144 2*
7 Tron Arne Gravem Sunndal 49 46 48 143 4*
8 Ellen Forseth Malvik 49 45 49 143 1*
9 Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 49 45 47 141 1*
10 Bjørn Snekvik Bæverdalen 49 43 47 139 3*
11 Erling Kanestrøm Smøla 48 42 47 137 2*
12 Ingebrigt Høgholt Lomundal 48 42 47 137 1*
13 Einar Fævelen Årvågsfjord 46 41 47 134 0*
14 Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 47 41 45 133 1*
Klasse 5 15 Skudd
1 Esten Skårild Heim 49 49 49 147 4*
2 Christen Sjøvold Malvik 48 49 49 146 3*
3 Arild Duaas Orkla 49 46 50 145 1*
4 Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 49 46 47 142 2*
5 Åsmund Skårild Heim 47 46 48 141 4*
6 Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 48 43 50 141 0*
7 Gunnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 48 44 48 140 1*
Klasse V55 15 Skudd
1 Bjarne By Trondhjems 49 50 48 147 4*
2 Bjørn Heggset Surnadal 50 48 48 146 6*
3 Gunvald Nisja Sunndal 50 46 49 145 7*
4 Jarle Foss Bæverdalen 49 46 50 145 6*
5 Tore Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 48 47 50 145 5*
6 Ola Krogstad Eide & Naas 49 47 49 145 3*
7 Idar Moe Rindal 47 45 50 142 3*
8 Steinar Løseth Rindal 48 45 49 142 2*
9 Even Langli Rindal 48 43 49 140 2*



Klasse R Serie 4
1 Ottar Skjølberg Smøla  97 97 1*
2 Maren Høgholt Lomundal  96 96 1*
3 Inga Husby Foss Bæverdalen  94 94 2*
4 Anders Malme Moen Hov  93 93 3*
5 Ragnhild Bele Bæverdalen  93 93 1*
6 Audulv Skjølberg Smøla  83 83 1*
7 Steffen Rangnes Smøla  72 72 0*
Klasse ER Serie 4
1 Gunhild Brønstad Lomundal 100 100 6*
2 Johanne Ramsli Smøla 100 100 3*
3 Beate Skomsøy Smøla  99 99 7*
4 Henning strand Smøla  99 99 4*
5 Camilla Lystad Berg Orkla  99 99 0*
6 Ola Mogstad Strand Øvre Surnadal  98 98 2*
7 Tor Skuggevik Surnadal  97 97 4*
8 Erik Andøl Orkla  97 97 2*
8 Ragnhild Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes  97 97 2*
10 Andreas Lystad Svorkdal Orkla  95 95 1*
11 Kjell gunnar Brende Smøla  94 94 1*
12 Kjell Runar Otnes Surnadal  93 93 2*
13 Audun Moen Skei Surnadal  92 92 0*
14 Kjetil Bele Bæverdalen  89 89 1*
Klasse J Serie 4
1 Marius Vollan Elshaug Sunndal 100 100 5*
2 Brage Husby Foss Bæverdalen  94 94 3*
3 Vegard Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes  94 94 1*
4 Joakim Kjølstad Hov  93 93 2*
5 Espen Fævelen Årvågsfjord  92 92 0*
6 Anne Karen Aune Snillfjord  84 84 0*
Klasse V65 Serie 4
1 Kristian Henden Surnadal  99 99 4*
2 Håkon T. Gravem Sunndal  99 99 3*
3 Ludvik Gravem Sunndal  99 99 2*
4 Bjørn Haugerud Rennebu  99 99 1*
5 Birger Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør)  98 98 2*
5 Helge Bævre Bæverdalen  98 98 2*
7 Olav Aasen Sunndal  97 97 2*
8 Nils Hjellmo Sunndal  96 96 3*
9 Arve Holmeide Sunndal  95 95 0*
10 Kjell Stenbro Rindal  94 94 3*
11 Ola Halle Surnadal  92 92 1*
Klasse V73 Serie 4
1 Anders Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør)  98 98 2*
1 Jon Oren Surnadal  98 98 2*
3 Even Stene Meldal  98 98 1*
4 Ivar Hagen Sunndal  98 98 0*
5 Jon Helgetun Rindal  97 97 3*
6 Lars H. Gravem Sunndal  96 96 3*
Klasse 1 Serie 4
1 John Einar Dalsegg Øvre Surnadal  99 99 4*
2 Nils Jøran Stenberg Surnadal  98 98 5*
3 Kirsti Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes  96 96 3*
4 Lilli Husby Bæverdalen  93 93 0*
Klasse 2 Serie 4



1 Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal  97 97 0*
2 Alf Høgset Batnfjord  96 96 3*
3 Axel Skuggevik Surnadal  96 96 2*
4 Reidar Bele Bæverdalen  95 95 3*
5 Petter Bolme Rindal  95 95 1*
6 Wenche Skjølberg Smøla  93 93 2*
7 Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal  91 91 2*
Klasse 3 Serie 4
1 Asbjørn Asphol Aune Snillfjord  93 93 2*
2 Jens Kristian Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes  93 93 1*
3 Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla  93 93 0*
4 Stein Olav Gravem Surnadal  92 92 1*
5 Rune S. Fosseide Rindal  89 89 0*
Klasse 4 Serie 4
1 Ole Gunnar Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes  98 98 2*
2 Alf Erik Bolme Rindal  97 97 3*
2 Erling Kanestrøm Smøla  97 97 3*
4 Ellen Forseth Malvik  96 96 4*
5 Bjørn Snekvik Bæverdalen  96 96 3*
6 Tove Ingeborg Hansen Heim  95 95 1*
7 Roy Haugsnes Årvågsfjord  94 94 3*
8 Mons Otnes Surnadal  94 94 2*
9 Frode Foss Bæverdalen  94 94 2*
10 Einar Fævelen Årvågsfjord  93 93 0*
11 Tron Arne Gravem Sunndal  91 91 0*
12 Sissel  B Duaas Orkla  90 90 1*
12 Arnfinn Berdal Rindal  90 90 1*
14 Ingebrigt Høgholt Lomundal  87 87 1*
Klasse 5 Serie 4
1 Esten Skårild Heim  98 98 4*
2 Arild Duaas Orkla  97 97 3*
3 Åsmund Skårild Heim  96 96 1*
3 Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes  96 96 1*
5 Christen Sjøvold Malvik  95 95 1*
6 Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes  93 93 1*
7 Gunnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes  89 89 1*
Klasse V55 Serie 4
1 Tore Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes  99 99 5*
1 Gunvald Nisja Sunndal  99 99 5*
3 Ola Krogstad Eide & Naas  96 96 2*
4 Idar Moe Rindal  95 95 2*
4 Bjørn Heggset Surnadal  95 95 2*
6 Steinar Løseth Rindal  95 95 1*
7 Even Langli Rindal  93 93 3*
8 Bjarne By Trondhjems  93 93 1*
9 Jarle Foss Bæverdalen  91 91 1*

Klasse R 25 Skudd
1 Maren Høgholt Lomundal 239
2 Anders Malme Moen Hov 235
3 Ragnhild Bele Bæverdalen 235
4 Inga Husby Foss Bæverdalen 232
5 Ottar Skjølberg Smøla 232
6 Audulv Skjølberg Smøla 220
7 Steffen Rangnes Smøla 179



Klasse ER 25 Skudd
1 Johanne Ramsli Smøla 249
2 Beate Skomsøy Smøla 247
2 Gunhild Brønstad Lomundal 247
4 Camilla Lystad Berg Orkla 246
5 Ola Mogstad Strand Øvre Surnadal 245
6 Henning strand Smøla 245
7 Tor Skuggevik Surnadal 243
7 Kjell gunnar Brende Smøla 243
7 Ragnhild Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 243

10 Erik Andøl Orkla 242
11 Andreas Lystad Svorkdal Orkla 240
12 Kjell Runar Otnes Surnadal 239
13 Audun Moen Skei Surnadal 234
14 Kjetil Bele Bæverdalen 224

Klasse J 25 Skudd
1 Marius Vollan Elshaug Sunndal 247
2 Brage Husby Foss Bæverdalen 240
3 Vegard Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes 240
4 Joakim Kjølstad Hov 238
5 Espen Fævelen Årvågsfjord 232
6 Anne Karen Aune Snillfjord 226

Klasse V65 25 Skudd
1 Håkon T. Gravem Sunndal 248
2 Kristian Henden Surnadal 246
3 Bjørn Haugerud Rennebu 246
4 Ludvik Gravem Sunndal 246
5 Helge Bævre Bæverdalen 245
6 Birger Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør) 245
7 Olav Aasen Sunndal 244
8 Nils Hjellmo Sunndal 243
9 Arve Holmeide Sunndal 240

10 Ola Halle Surnadal 235
11 Kjell Stenbro Rindal 234

Klasse V73 25 Skudd
1 Even Stene Meldal 247
2 Jon Oren Surnadal 244
3 Anders Indreiten Halsa (Nordmør) 243
4 Lars H. Gravem Sunndal 242
5 Jon Helgetun Rindal 242
6 Ivar Hagen Sunndal 240

Klasse 1 25 Skudd
1 Nils Jøran Stenberg Surnadal 244
2 Kirsti Rakstang Aspøy og Straumsnes 243
3 John Einar Dalsegg Øvre Surnadal 237
4 Lilli Husby Bæverdalen 225

Klasse 2 25 Skudd
1 Axel Skuggevik Surnadal 242
2 Alf Høgset Batnfjord 241
3 Reidar Bele Bæverdalen 241
4 Petter Bolme Rindal 237
5 Emil Buvarp Øvre Surnadal 236
6 Wenche Skjølberg Smøla 234
7 Trond Gullik Mikkelsen Surnadal 233

Klasse 3 25 Skudd



1 Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 239
2 Asbjørn Asphol Aune Snillfjord 233
3 Rune S. Fosseide Rindal 230
4 Jens Kristian Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 228
5 Stein Olav Gravem Surnadal 228

Klasse 4 25 Skudd
1 Tove Ingeborg Hansen Heim 242
2 Ole Gunnar Eikrem Aspøy og Straumsnes 242
3 Ellen Forseth Malvik 239
4 Mons Otnes Surnadal 238
5 Roy Haugsnes Årvågsfjord 238
6 Frode Foss Bæverdalen 238
7 Bjørn Snekvik Bæverdalen 235
8 Erling Kanestrøm Smøla 234
9 Tron Arne Gravem Sunndal 234

10 Sissel  B Duaas Orkla 234
11 Arnfinn Berdal Rindal 231
12 Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 230
13 Einar Fævelen Årvågsfjord 227
14 Ingebrigt Høgholt Lomundal 224

Klasse 5 25 Skudd
1 Esten Skårild Heim 245
2 Arild Duaas Orkla 242
3 Christen Sjøvold Malvik 241
4 Åsmund Skårild Heim 237
5 Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 237
6 Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 235
7 Gunnar Øyen Aspøy og Straumsnes 229

Klasse V55 25 Skudd
1 Gunvald Nisja Sunndal 244
2 Tore Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 244
3 Bjørn Heggset Surnadal 241
4 Ola Krogstad Eide & Naas 241
5 Bjarne By Trondhjems 240
6 Idar Moe Rindal 237
7 Steinar Løseth Rindal 237
8 Jarle Foss Bæverdalen 236
9 Even Langli Rindal 233


